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

tubes, motor driven, and mechanical
chimes.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. LIBERTY

TWO 300 amp. Westing house DC.
welding machines. 4 ft metal brake,
ceiling type gas heater, post type trip
hammer. 40 ft. boom crane, trash
burner hot water heater, metal el bo
machine. Ph.

COMB. Monarch elec. range. First
f100 take it 251 N. Kaox St, Apt
4. Monmouth.

For Rent Houses
WOULD like to exchange leased

modern 2 bed room home for one
small enough for a single person,
Must have automatic heat Box 84l
Statesman.

For Rent
SERVICE Station. Lube room andshop, at 496 S. Winter. Inq. 2326 Fairgrounds Rd. -

MODERN Cottages by day or week.
3580 SoCornmercial St. -

Elec welder, paint sprayer, power
cement mixer. 1140 S. 22nd. Ph2-454- 6.

PLUMBING Tools, electric power
tools, belt and disc sanders. etc. Call
3646 for your tool needs. Howter'f
Rent-Aoo- l. 1132 Edgewater.

aj'u useo runo h sun
FLOOR SANDER tot rent Montrearner Ward
rKAILK tot rent Mtc pet

wootjrv s Mkt 140 N Summer
TRUCKS fot rent You drive Me

Curve lvell Phone 9600
TRUCKS rOR RENf

Btankets turn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9062
' FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher
and lawn roller. Rawlins Hardware,
the Marshall Wells Store. Ph 6877

Wanted to Rent

The Oregon Statesman
has a permanent employee badly in
need of 2 bedsoom apt or house. May
be furnished or unfurnished. He also
has a wife and 2 small daughters.
What have you to offer? Phone Mr.
Voss at 9101.
"Urgently neededTT or more bed
room unfurnished home within Salem
vicinity. Permanently employed parts
manager. Please call 4119.

PERMANENTLY emp. veteran des-
perate for house or apt Will keep
up repairs. Ph. 4686.

NEWLY WED
Veteran and wife desperately need

furn. apt. Both emp. No children or
pets. Ph. Smart Shop. 5623.

I B. R. hse. for family of 3. All emp
adults. No smoking or drinking or
pets. $25 reward Ph. 21891 after 5 P.M.

WANTED: Apt. or small furnished
house by middle aged couple, no chil-
dren, no pets, no parties. H. M. Finney.
No. 10 Capitol Cottages. Ph. 21535 days.

WANTED: Trailer space connecting
to private home with hath room privi-
leges. No children. Can give refer-
ences. Box 843 Statesman.

EMPLOYED woman k daughter need
unfurn. apt. or hse. Both away all
day. Ph. 3750 or 4571.

VETERAN, wife 3 yr. ld son
desire furn. or unfurn. house. Excel,
care. References. Employed LAB.
bank. Ph. 8658 or 8879.

PERMANENT employe desires small
modern home in good district with
automatic heat. Forced to move after
6 years occupancy because of sale of
house. Best of references.Call9101.
"WANTED TO LEASE: By permanent
employe, a small NEW home with a
tittle CHARM. Must have automatic
heat. Prefer Fairmount Hill district.
Call 9101.

NEWLY Married veteran and wife
in urgent need of 2 or 3 room apt.
Botk) employed. No children or pets.
Ph. 3433 until 6 P M. 4088 eve.

2 or 3 rm. apt. or small house in
town near bus lines. Ph. 9448.

BY DECEMBER 1st
Permanent employe of The States-

man needs two-bedroo-m house or
apartment, furnished or unfurnished.
by Dec 1st Call Bus Mgr.Sta tesman .

TINY 1 or 2 rm. furnished apt. need-
ed by working girl. Close in. 825 States-
man

VET. Native of Salem wants house
or apt. No children. Ph. 4171 Ext.
250 or 8647 . 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

12 CANS OF SPRY shortening re-
ward for information leading to suit-
able apt. or small house for rent. No
children or pets. Veteran. Box 948.

For Sale Real Estate
DUTCH Colonial 4 bed rm. house.

2--3 acre all landscaped, double plumb-
ing, auto, oil heat. elec. water neater,
large finished party rm. in bant.
Dble. garage. $19 000. Ph . 5460.

2 G. I. SPECIALS
3 Bedrm. home on 66x122 lot. Beau-

tiful Maples. This home is insulated
and has elec. heat. Price $10,000.

Well built 2 Bedrm. home. East on
V A. Price only $6500.

See Wm. Bliven
L. C. Cooney

Realtors
430 Oregon Bldg. Phone 7906

Eve. 8918
SPANISH STYLE. $13,500. Lot 73x173.

Will, silt soil. House 1 yr. old. 2 br..
lg. living room, dining room, nice
kitchen, den finished in knotty pine,
fireplace.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

2 Bedroom $4500
Living room and kitchen, cement

foundation, ceiled witk) plywood. 2
bedrm up. 'j acre. House nearly com-
pleted and is livable. Good well. North.
Call Ruberg.

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7836

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages 4 to t. Call for details.

Ed Byrkit & Co.
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

See This Lovely
Rose Street Home
Provides Gracious

Living
3 bdrms. double plumbing, all hard-

wood floors, sprinkling system. Auto
heat. Call Baron.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled'

201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7836
Eves. & Sun. 3621 or

$6800. LATE BUILT 2-- home. S. E.
Hardwood floors, elec. water heater,
wired for range. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph.' 4121

Eves. 25561
TO BUY OR SELL SEE

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N. High St. Phone
tY OWNER: 3 B.R. mod. home,

base., oil furnace, cor. lot, east front.
$8150. 1005 N. Cottage. :

$6950 MODERN 2-- home. North.
Hardwood floors, fireplace, furnace,
basement, elec. water heater, wired for
range. Garage. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121

Eves. 25561
FOR efficient and effective sales

service call the Salem Realty Co NOW i

CORNER Let 50x130. price $600.
Ph. 24837. ;

$69502 BDRM Hse. Full Bsmt. Fire- -
place. Piped furn. N.

$83502 Bdrm. hse. Full Baamt, Piped
Furn. Will go GL

$95002 Bdrm. hse. Hip root, Fireplace.
Gar. Utility Rm. GI only.

$10,000 New 3 Bdrm. Hse. attached
Gar. Lge. lot with fruit trees. S.

$12.000 1 story 4 bdrm. hse. Full bsmt.
Piped furnace.

912.6003 Bdrm. hse. Full Bsmt. Pip-
ed Frun. Fireplace. Centrally
located.

$14.500 4 Bdrm. hse. Full Bamt, Fire-
place. DbL Gar. Rental In rear.

Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 0510
Insurance Mt. Loans - Seal . Estate

HOME
Living rrwn, dining room, kitchen

with tola of feuilt-in- s. wired for alert.r.n ,rt wlrT ,.,, r,r,,vnt utt
room, carpet wall to wall. Oil tliru
l tor., 2 bathrooms, good lawn, flowers
snruos. saoou. ai lziA.

REFRIGERATOR AND GAI RANGE
FOR MALE i

In fact this complete. r Utilised ItA. of beans. house, barn, itow,horse, tikctos and equip, tiailer. tliua-en- s
and modern irrigation svJiem, allgo for 4I4 UO0 3 miles nut Hal 131.,

KM A 1.1. BEAN At ft LAG C
A. tiellised lor beans, irrigated.

City water main on land No buildings.
3 miles from rtty limits. $1400 a 1J3.

J WAY TO MAKE MONEY.
114 A . 40 A. cull . SO A. timber, trows, b0k2 barn. 4xls brixxiar hae.with cement floors t mi. H Ulay-lo- n.

$ ledrm. house 610 1100 Hal j4,
GENERAL f AKMIG

120 acres. $5 under cultivating, SI
actes in 2nd growth Umbei and pas
tuie. J bedroom house, grade A latn.17 cows, t bulls, horaes. chickena. JutmDeere tractor and other equipment 1
mile N W. of Ml. Angel. Sal 147.i 44
000

MODERN HOME OV P, ACRM
3 bedrms, living, dinir.g luoan. kitch-en, large bieakfakl nook I', acres, tunM bain, pig pen. rhis he , duuhb ga-ra- ce

While pukel fence, lawn. rirtappearance. lose lo cn limits. lil.Wgl.
Sal 145.

'WHEAT aV STOCK
77 A 17$ A. rull Fent-eJ- . t Wlla.spring. 7 im farm hse 6 ether hueeas tenuis. Eastern Oiegon. $: 4.000. No,

337.

NATURAL SUBDIVISION
86 arte, already urrwl fr tub

dmnnn. Ctoss-fence- d tsYHer t 14
feet; I wll now in Afjolntng Crvais. $10,750 hal imj Inc.

PAINTER ATI ENTIOXf
Have steady year around proposition

for a pinlr. panel slut k trailer., spiaFgun, air and paint t,oe. con, pi eMr,tank, brushes, and utner equipment.
Contract covering Kowtnern O-'- r In-
sures steady work, good profit. All aoed
for $4OU0. Sal 118 Inc.

NELSON NEWS
HOLLYWOOD BUNGALOW- -

A bungalow In the fast growing Hol-
lywood Dirt is a good in vestment at
any time. Dilve k 2U30 Warner $t.
If you like it outside let us i.urn t!o
Inside and tell you more about It.

W SALf M M00
A neat f bdrm. plas'eiVS honfce. Kit.,

bath at wtilily rm witn L., tiats, n
fin attic, elec. water hti . oonrtcl
slab under clothesline., garage, flult
im , close to bus avrvrnls.

REDUCED TO HX
't ac with an almost pew has , L N,

dinette. Kit. 2 bdrms . hath At util-
ity rm . rorxrete foundation t floor,
3 blk to ban 4i imd km,

GOOD 40 AC. FARM, $iKiu '
40 ac Olympic Jk VYaiMla soi (. neaily

all can he cultivated. 6 rm. hse., 20 a 30 '
barn, garage, oodshel chicken lise.,
hog hse. 3 good spnngs, 1 ar. irles. ran be made irj a very f ) ne
dairy farm.

CI FARLAKE ACREAGE
$ ac . A im mod hmoe. bun. chirk

en he . hog hse , filhei ta, apples, ter--
i ie. lays nicely on paved rg., tioae
to store A school SaNl

TOO GOOD TO HE TRUE
3', ac . well cared for, 7 yr, old fil-

beits, on Aubuin ltd, excellent bldg.
spot, on bus line, sulfated id. rlosd
in. only $:5o0, netrssaiy machinery
avail

If these do not meet your require
menls please tell ut what yJU want.
We no doubt have it listed ,

MXSOIN & NELSON
CHET I N EI AON THEO O NELSON

Speclallring rtealturs
Rm on-- 2 Masonic B.dg Ml State Rt.

Ph 4419 or 4422 Eves., 21J50.
Farms 25547 L

) i

A HONEY. A BARGAIN
$8000 if sold this week 2 lid fin home,
bsmt. furnace, beautiful cieefc.lol. Call
Kay Davis

Huff Real Entate Co.
Realtors $4! Chemeketa St.

Phone 2793 r.v es 944

Leo N. Child. Inc.,
Realtors j

. CHOICE OF BUY.
LOOK $45W0 2 bedrooms, living

room, latge kitchen with ruaik, elerf
tuc ht water heater, attached fa.rage I --aire 100x100 corner lot. This
is worth your time to I'Mik.

TEN YEARS OLD - Very ntce.'Jlv
Ing room with fireplace, hardwood
floors. 2 bedrooms, kiruhen will laigd
nook and many built -- ins Full base
ment. garage Large tot. Well
located, (lose to schools and bus. Pits
$811110 lei ins

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT1ee thlg
lovely home with fne
place, full basement aut.imetic oil
heat and a very expeeuuviel v land
scaped coiner lot foi only $12SO

30 Yeats of Dependable erviceHome Owners"
CALL IMI

JAM FS H HAHTMANI OR
K N

with
VOORHEEM i

Leo JV. Child. Inc.
REALTOR" r

$44 State St Ph 923

2 Rcdroom $6250
I.lv rm, kitchen, nook and ath,

ceiled with firtes. auto, gas Water
heater r.e w gas range and circuialog
included, attached aig with uliiil
double construction. Located Not
Call Hurerg

Reimann Real Estate
201 So High Ph 322 or 78S4)

MONEY TO IX) AN an first mort-
gages 4 to 6 Call for details

Ed Hyrkit & Co.
239 Chemeketa Street Phon $081

ADVERTISING j

RrprrftrnUtlvtMi v
Ward --Griffith Company. In.an Franctsca

Eastern Adertln.n
Reprr-senUUv- rf

Ward-Griffi- th Company, tna.
Chicago New York. Detroit,

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Ca Dlviistrm

Bureau of Advert) si n(
Eafrred at fne Posfofftee at

lem. Oeep-- w as gecend Claas Mil.
ler Published tvrry rerwittg r.
rept Mnndss fluaei efk 111
aowik Contmerrtai gfreet.

SUBSCRirTION RATC3
Mall miharrtptton Rate H A4

ewncet Within Oregon: Dally and
Sunday. Mo 64) eenu; 6 mom. $3 S;
1 year. $4 4s Elaewhere 6 cents peg
me or $7 M for I year la advances
Pee ropy $ eenta

By City Carrlee. 7$ rsRli a menth.
$6 00 a year in advanoa ka ktmtum
and adlarsnl aa unties

NEW HOME. North. 2 bedrooms.
hardwood floors, elect, heat, basement.
double garage. Nice lot. 1 blk. to bus.
$11,950.

ENGLEWOOD dist. New 2 -- bed room
home, fireplace, radiant heat, wired
for range. Fine neighborhood. $12,500.

APT. house, close in. $95 mo. income.
Large lot. Full price $8500

IKE BACON. SALESMAN
j Ed Bvrkit ,Realtor

339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

cabin. 14x16. gas. lighu and
water, plus furniture and two lots,
100x100. inside city. south, $1800
$1000 cash, balance terms.

I Olaf Thonstad
1 N. Capitol Ph. 7903r A PRIDE TO OWN
Brand new 3 BR home, all plastered.

HWD floors, automatic floor furnace,
fine large lot. edge of Salem, bus by
door, reduced to $8950. See it!

BEAT THIS FOR $7500
House with 2 apts and small busi-

ness bldg on good street in Salem.
2 HOUSES FOR $10,500

A large house with 3 apts and a
small house beside. 3 lots, on corner.
Everything for $10,500

24 UNIT APARTMENT HOUSE
Close to city center, mostly fur-

nished, income is over $700 month
i Full price $46,000.

Harder's Real Estate
97JEewater, West Salem. PH. 9680

i HOMES
Good 3 BR home, furnished, large

lot. located at Turner. Imm. Poss.
$3450. terms.

Hollywood 2 BR. LR. DR KIT. bath.
basement, furnace. 2 car garage, good
brick construction, lovely corner lot.
A real value. Onlv $9500.

LARSEN HOME a LOAN CO.
Exclutive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389. Eve. 7440

BY OWNER: New moacrn home.
earlv possession, two bdrm. down.
one up plus one unfinished. Attached
gar. and utility rm. Oil heat. Hdw.
floor. Modern throughout. Inquire 1870
N. 22. Ph. 7667.

198 ACRES. $35,000. 8 mi. north of
Salem. All cultivated. Amity soil. Lg.
barn. 60x80. older type -- room house.
2 poultrv houses, drilled well, elect,
pump Close to schools. Crop this yr.
went as high as 5 tons of alfalfa per
month.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa Street Phor.e 5981

3 New Houses
Salem Heights District. Large lot.

automatic heat, hardwood floors. Price
$0000.

G. I. SPECIAL
4 bedrms. out of town but driving

to Salem. Immediate possession. Price
, $8000.

SUBURBAN EAST
Brand new. 3 bedrms with unfinish-- !

ed upstairs. 2 acres. Lots of trees and
j shrubs. Good view. School bus only
! 2 blks. Electric heat. Full price $14,000.
Terms can be arranged.

! M. O. Humphreys and Co.
i Realtor

3035 Portland Road. Phone 7820
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone m

WHY
" RENT or" bu ild" w hen prices are

high? You can buy furnish a beauti-
ful little moveable house for less than
$2000. Porsibility of terms. Del. free nip
to 10 mi. On S. 25th St.. across from
Waters Ball Par Open til I 10 00 p rn

DAN. the real estate man. offers a
well built country home with four
bed rooms. tile bath and drain
boards, auto, sawdust heat, one acre
and a beautiful view, on paved road.
4 miles to Ladd a Bush Bank. $9000 00.

A. E. Danielson, Realtor
168 North 12th Street Phone 24483

WELL Built, four bedroom home,
excellent business location on Fair-
groundsRd. PhoneBaO

G. I. HOME. Ready to move in.
2 bedrms. down, finished upstairs,
auto. heat. $7850. See days or even-
ings. Also lots for tale 70x120. 35
Lansing Ave.

$8850 Va ACRE paved road. loe
in N. E. East front. 3 -- bed room house,
hardwood floors, dble. garage, small
barn. Excl. location. Worth the money.

I Ed Bvrkit, Realtor -
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

Make an Offer
Location Not So Hot

2 Bedrooms 8c Bath down, oak floors,
fireplace. Venetian blinds. Full base-
ment, pipe furnace, large attached ga-

rage.

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7836

$285020x30 dbl. const, gar. house.
New. On 'j A Dr. well. Close in. East.

$3700 On Silverton rd. Lg. lot with
unfin. house. This is a dandy.

$4500 Just off Park ave. Lg. lot.
unfin. house. This place will sell for
$9000 when completed.

$4850 3 rooms. 1 yr. old. part. fur.,
sewer, city water.

ED LUKINBEAL. SALESMAN

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

KING WOOD Heights. 2 B.R. home.
By owner. Call 8332 for appointment.

NEAR PEN 4COHNERS
GARAGE HOUSE 20x30

Double construction, concrete floor,
good well. sink, showers, etc. Lot 60x
468 plus another garage home foun-
dation and floor 16x20 with material
to finish. $3000.

Reimann Real Estate
--Listings Skillfully Handled

201 S. High Phone 3722 or 7836
Sun, ac eve. or 3621

STEP into this restaurant, ready to
go. Excellent location. Lease available
at $75 --monthly. liv. qta. con-
nected. Only $3000. Better hurry.

SERVICE station bus. Includes de-
livery truck with pump and meter.
2 --car overhaul garage. "This is a good
business in a busy town. 049M. Call
Wes Goodrich with .

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
330 Chemeketa Street Phone $981

Special $3500.00
2 bedroom house reduced for quick

sale. Inside city limits.
M. O. HUMPHREYS 4c CO.. REALTOR
3035 Portland Road Phone 7820
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

7 Acre, House A Barn
Eola district. topography. Am-

ity Silt soil, all tillable. Year-roun- d

cieek thru property. 3 BR. house. 4

stanchion barn with hay loft, garage
it workshop. 2 poultry houses. New
147' well. Full price $4500.

House 1 Acre, North
Clean 3 BR home with city water

8c several cherr y trees Facing paved
road. Has chicken house, woodshed A
only $4IMiO.

New. Modern, North
New home on corner lot In fine

district of N. Salem 2 BR. I.H. DR Kit.
Nook. Hw. floors, wired for lance
elect. Wtr. heater. Elect heat, double
garace. Full basement with extra show-
er and toilet. Completely insulated. A
fine buy at $119M

Grocery Store, Living
Quarters

For a fine investment to biing ou
better than 20'-- , on our money call us
about this deal. This store is equip-
ped wiih the best in equipment Also
a small butcher shop with large walk-i- n

refrigerator. Alo a 2 BR home with
LR. DR. Kit. & bath Has auto oil
floor furnace House Is completely fur-
nished in every wav Only $25.0tiO.

$3000 Down
New 2 BR home on Acre close In

on Wallace Rd. Has Comb. DR-l.- R witn
large wmtodws Kit wued for range,
has elect, water heater and elect Thei
modor healers. Attached garage. Full
price $10,500

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER ST ; PH I0

Forkner-Bourn- e

Immediate Possession
New small 2 bedroom house, on con-

crete foundation, house is plastered
throughout, option to purchase addi-
tional lot. Total price $5000. Terms.

Kingwood Drive Home
Nice 3 bedroom home, oil heat, splen-

did view, well located for schools and
transportation, east frontage, good size
lot. house Is 8 eart old, only $7500.

Immediate Possession
New 3 bedroom home, large modern

kitchen, big living room, attached r.

plenty of room for garden
Priced right at $7950

Suburban Special
4 yr. old three bedroom house, hard-

wood floors, large living and dining
room, fireplace, full basement with ad-

ditional kitchen, large double gaiage.
poultry house, about 2 acies of black
rich soil, with walnuts and filbeits
paved street 3 blocks to school City
bus line A first class suburban proper-
ty. $12,750

Immediate Poss. East
New exceptionally well built, two

bedrooms, oak floors throughout, mod-
ernistic design, with a wee touch of
old fashion, automatic oil furnace, well
located, laigc lot 75x150 I block to bus
$9000.

If these do not meet our needs, we
still have a large selection worthy of
your consideration.
Forkner, Bourne Realtors
Phone 303 1 1 853 NCa pitol

SPECIAL
$8000 2 BR HOME. LR. Dinette. Hwd

flis Frplce. Bsmt. furnace. Call OM ER

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves
LOT 50x125 Close to Hollywood.

Nice home, location 6950 Ph 744
T SEE THIS

Nearly new 4 room home in North
Salem. A good buy at IAOOO 00
V1CK DELANO, 2V0 N. Chuich St

Sounds Like A Fairy Tale
Exceptional location. near bus

school and grocery store Large S rm
house at a sacrifice of $6000. Call
Con na fly.

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph l722or76.s

ITS NEAT
This large size garage house parti-

tioned for one good ie room plus
bed room, shower and toilet stall
There a drilled well over 100 ft
deep. 4 in casing Alao slab and
foundation for second building plus
all needed materials; ever ' acta
good ground, yet the price of the
whole thing is only $250. Let us
show you today.

Salem Realty C4.
Realtors

14$ N. High St. PhoneJ600

$5000. Term
Newly built hooae. 4 run. A bath

3 lota.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty ph- - ,nl
COOKTNG FOA INCOMr PROPERTY'

$ Brm. house, close In. Will aoon
pay for Itself. Price $7500.

4 Brm. house, close in. Wonderful
possibilities Price $7756

Call Myles Henderson

Joe Hutchison Realtor
45$ Court Phone 746

, JUM. 83


